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ESFA

Sao Francisco de Assis

Inscricho Nome

07577
07434
07457
07444
07464
07335
07496
07432
07584
07404
07311
07552
07293
07400
07614
07560
07600
07590
07409
07395
07275
07262
07468
07283
07533
07497
07492
07332
07401
07642

Cesar Henrique Rosa Rodrigues
Enzo Heringer

Isabela Santana Demezio
Pamela Marino Vieira Da Silva
Rodrigo Bozi Pereira

Sandy Daiany Vervloet

Isabela Araujo Venturini

Giliane Schimith Porto

Sarah Moura Amaral

Echiley Fischer De Souza
Caroliny Pandolffi Santos
Wendrelly Coelho Vieira
Eduarda Fontana Zortea

Julia Braga Gabriel

Rafaela Rodrigues De Souza
Samira Pinaffo Pimenta

Enmily Silva Santana

Izabela Souza Jacob

Maria Eduarda Rocha Bubach
Jariany Deusdedit Rossoni
Maria Eduarda Bringhente Costa
Ana Victérya De Moraes Coelho
Lara Evellin Pégo De Souza
Jenifer Dafiny De Moura Silva
Stéfany Ferraz De Paula
Henrique Soares Zanon Gomes
Pedro Henrique Mendes Pessanha
Juliana Veiga Amorin

Naara Shalom Carara Ramos
Ana Julia Dos Santos Ferreira

Classif.
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Classificacéo - Por Curso e Nome

Clas. Geral

7
26
27
71
72
98

103
121
126
130
138
169
172
174
179
196
197
210
226

Situacgao
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Desclassificado
Desclassificado
Desclassificado
Desclassificado
Desclassificado
Desclassificado
Desclassificado
Desclassificado
Desclassificado
Desclassificado

Desclassificado



Biomedicina | Noturno

Inscricdo Nome

07294
07526
07381
07608
07599
07286
07547
07323
07580
07572
07412
07535
07271
07391
07551
07388
07453
07282
07450
07304
07375
07622
07510
07639
07354
07302
07268
07582
07403
07394
07645
07407
07415
07568
07627
07313
07385
07512
07350

Julia Vescovi Ferreira Bréda
Luana De Almeida

Pedro Henrique Souza Cardoso
Rhaley Dos Santos Neres
Natélia De Almeida Coelho
Eloisa Zanotti

Ana Paula Depizzol Almeida
Liliane Berger

Veronica Augusto Ronconi
Micaela Colombo Morgner
Beatriz Prochnow Koepp

Otéavio Pinotti Rodrigues

Lara Merlo Luchi

Orlanna Franco Castelo

Beatriz Raasch

Matheus Lopes Rosado

Thaylla Venturin Bromerchenkel
Gabrielle Nunes Nobre Leite
Dirlaine Aparecida Pereira Freire
Tassiany Ludtke

Tatiane Berger Abeldt

Jefferson Dias De Jesus

Luan Arnaldo Moreira Dos Santos
Karini De Souza Pereira
Alessandra Paiva De Amorim
Michele Petter Martins

Michelli Oliveira Chaves

Luiz Henrique Coutinho Ferreira
Thaisnara Da Silva Da Hora Cuquetto
Jefferson Betzel Teixeira Martins
Marcos Gabriel Pinto Dos Santos
Eduarda Barcelos Magevski Crestan
Ludmila Corréa Almeida

Nathalia Ribeiro Lauret

Laura Vieira Lauvers

Lucas Moraes Ferreira Paula
Rian Santos Aguiar

Leonardo De Souza Dias Junior

Jhennifer Xaiane Passos

Classif.
1
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Clas. Geral
15
20
33
39
43
44
58
62
91
96
123
149
183
199
200
217
227
237

Situacao
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Desclassificado
Desclassificado
Desclassificado
Desclassificado
Desclassificado
Desclassificado
Desclassificado
Desclassificado
Desclassificado
Desclassificado
Desclassificado
Desclassificado
Desclassificado
Desclassificado
Desclassificado
Desclassificado
Desclassificado
Desclassificado
Desclassificado
Desclassificado
Desclassificado



